
I erNzrNc - ErsA eoRUMBET TMtsARCATr dttn : 12_07.23 16:35:41

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbttfi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomlc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por_ ■mbarcat土

1

05111 753410
+047_58.28′ 1

Loc ■ansare

υata ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbofil
Lttngtttudine

MAI)ONA
45.o+ 2023

Costiuc Nicolai & Mari
tft)A nn 17 AtrJ

12_07_23 16116:22  GPS
12_07_23 16116:22 +000
12.07.23 16116:22  GPS+03h
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034
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084
075
013
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016
035
026
070
005
066
069
065
064
073
003

20 915149
21 1100516
21 1100581
20 915169
21 1100557
21 1100568
22 1099117
22 1271899
22 0931357
21 1100561
20 915163
19  460222
20 915129
19  460252
22 0936602
22 0936685
22 0936612
22 0936673
22 0936647
22 0936676
22 1300456
21 1100548
20 915161
22 0936616
20 9151‐ 10
22 0936649
22 0936611
21 1100514
.19  460245
21 1100505
21 1100511
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21 1100519
21  130927
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DA362C03
DA247368
DA901 A2F
DB07Cl AD
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DB07ClB2
D303FODA
DBC7C193
D307ClB7
DB07Cl C6
DBC3FOD4
DAF4BB06
DB07C1 9D
DA8F6BC8
D303FOEA
DBC3F127
DA2D5B84
DBC3FO「 6
DBC3Fl1 3
DBC3F1 20
DB03.L10B
D303F125
DBG7ClA8
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亀 紘 彗

BENZING



L--^---.-^I tsENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCAT] din : 12_07_23 16:35:41

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cttd co■ umbof± 1
Latitudine

Ceas AtttI「li c
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat主

1

05111 753410
+047_58_28/1

12.07_23 16:16122
12.07.23 16:16122
12_07_23 16:16:22
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Versiune SI/.1

Antena Clirh

〕ontro■      Imbarcare/Desttgtt■ are

: RO-04.32   Cod concurs   : 040869  Serie ceas    : 247846
: BENZING 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2     Autttrttz are    : 8000A00A
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